Summary of 2016 Nevada Mineral Production - Final

Commodity

Gold

Silver

Barite (shipped)

Copper

Diatomite

Dolomite

Geothermal energy (sold)
Gypsum

Limestone

Lithium compounds (shipped)
Magnesium compounds (shipped)
Molybdenite

Oil (sold)

Perlite

Salt (shipped)

Silica sand (shipped)
Specialty clays

Aggregates

Production
Amount Unit
5,467,646 ounces
8,885,873 ounces
230,114 tons
160,218,049 pounds
262,604 tons
323,483 tons
3,309,099 megawatt hours
3,179,781 tons
3,215,506 tons
9,334,629 pounds
110,000 tons
823,659 pounds
278,599 barrels
2,408 tons
19,110 tons
754,852 tons
100,447 tons
34,300,000 tons

YOY
Change (%)
2.4%
-6.4%
-55.4%
-9.8%
15.6%
-2.8%
6.2%
-6.4%
-4.8%
-20.3%
0.9%
-9.0%
-1.2%
-90.7%
64.0%
-3.0%
36.6%
22.5%
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