Summary of 2016 Nevada Mineral Production - Final

	Production		YOY
Commodity	Amount	Unit	Change (%)
Gold	5,467,646	ounces	2.4%
Silver	8,885,873	ounces	-6.4%
Barite (shipped)	230,114	tons	-55.4%
Copper	160,218,049	pounds	-9.8%
Diatomite	262,604	tons	15.6%
Dolomite	323,483	tons	-2.8%
Geothermal energy (sold)	3,309,099	megawatt hours	6.2%
Gypsum	3,179,781	tons	-6.4%
Limestone	3,215,506	tons	-4.8%
Lithium compounds (shipped)	9,334,629	pounds	-20.3%
Magnesium compounds (shipped)	110,000	tons	0.9%
Molybdenite	823,659	pounds	-9.0%
Oil (sold)	278,599	barrels	-1.2%
Perlite	2,408	tons	-90.7%
Salt (shipped)	19,110	tons	64.0%
Silica sand (shipped)	754,852	tons	-3.0%
Specialty clays	100,447	tons	36.6%
Aggregates	34,300,000	tons	22.5%